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RZUT MIESZKANIA

MIESZKANIE NR

powierzchnia wg normy PN-ISO 9836-2022

RZUT KONDYGNACJI WIDOK 3D BUDYNKU

B Balkon 3,7 m2

B

BIURO PROJEKTOWE:
ARCHITEKCI MR
Leszek Moska, Mariusz Rachuba sp. j.
41-506 Chorzów, ul. Stalowa 17
tel. 032 307 05 48,
e-mail: moskarachuba@architekcimr.com.pl
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Mieszkanie M11
M11.1
M11.2
M11.3
M11.4
M11.5
M11.6
M11.7
M11.8

Salon z aneksem kuchennym
Sypialnia 1
Sypialnia 2
Sypialnia 3
Łazienka
WC
Garderoba
Korytarz

20,3
7,7
7,8
9,6
4,0
2,1
2,6
13,4
67,5 m²
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